
I.D.:	28698991

Achizitie	patch	cord	UTP,	FO,	modul	SFP,	cablu,	splitter	tv,
incarcator,	toner

Data
publicarii

06.06.18 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

08.06.18 Pretul	estimativ: 3.000,00	RON

Descriere: Patch	cord	UTP	cat	5e,	verde,	2m	=	55	buc;	Patch	cord	UTP	cat	5e,	verde,	3m	=	10	buc;
Patch	cord	UTP	cat	5e,	alb,	2m	=	20	buc;	Patch	cord	UTP	cat	5e,	alb,	3m	=	5	buc;	Patch
cord	UTP	cat	5e,	mov,	2m	=	20	buc;	Patch	cord	UTP	cat	5e,	mov,	3m	=	5	buc;	Patch	cord
UTP	cat	5e,	galben,	2m	=	30	buc;	Patch	cord	UTP	cat	5e,	galben,	3m	=	5	buc;	Patch	cord
UTP	cat	5e,	alb,	2m	=	20	buc;	Patch	cord	UTP	cat	6e,	verde,	2m	=	30	buc;	Patch	cord	UTP
cat	6e,	verde,	3m	=	5	buc;	Patch	cord	UTP	cat	6e,	alb,	2m	=	30	buc;	Patch	cord	UTP	cat	6e,
alb,	3m	=	5	buc;	Patch	cord	S/FTP	Cat6,	ecranat,	gri,	2m	=	5	buc;	Patch	cord	fibra	optica,
LC-SC,	duplex,	OM3,	3m	=	10	buc;	Modul	mini-GBIC	(SFP),	multi-mode,	10/100/1000M,
distanta	2	km,	conector	LC	=	4	buc;	Acumulator	1,5V	AAA	=	20	buc;	Baterie	BIOS	Cr2032	=
20	buc;	Baterie	9	V	=	10	buc;	Cablu	coaxial	cupru	RG6	75R	=	100	ml;	Splitter	TV	de	interior
2	căi	=	2	buc;	Splitter	TV	de	interior	3	căi	=	1	buc;	Incărcător	acumulatori	1,5V	AAA	=	1	buc;
Toner	negru	(Q2612A)	ptr	HP	LaserJet	3052,	OEM	=	6	buc


